
YOSHIMURA OVAL SLIP-ON (2 SILENCERS)
SUZUKI  GSX1300 B-KING EEC APPROVED
Metal Magic Sleeve ; 1A0-157-5G21
Stainless Sleeve      ; 1A0-157-5G51
Titanium Sleeve       ; 1A0-157-5G81

Tailpipe
1A5-157-5E50

Silencer Assy Left 
1A6-157-5G2B  Metal Magic Sleeve
1A6-157-5G5B  Stainless Sleeve
1A6-157-5G8B  Titanium Sleeve

Silencer Assy Right 
1A6-157-5G21  Metal Magic Sleeve
1A6-157-5G51  Stainless Sleeve
1A6-157-5G81  Titanium Sleeve

Clamp Band 55-59
162-777-5559

Spacer 6-16-25
850-006-1625Conical Spring Washer M6

810-206-0000

Conical Spring Washer M6
810-206-0000

Conical Spring Washer M6
810-206-0000

Front Heat Guard
161-157-2010

Button Bolt M6x35
803-206-4035

Cap Bolt M6x25
800-206-4025

Offset Bracket
161-157-1300

Flange Nut M6
823-006-1000

Flange Nut M6
823-006-1000

Washer M6-25-1.5
812-206-2516

Washer M6-25-1.5
812-206-2516

Conical Spring Washer M6
810-206-0000

Cap Bolt M6x20
800-206-4020

Cap Bolt M6x20
800-206-4020

Aero Cover, Right
161-157-3010

Washer M8-26-1.5
812-108-2600

Washer M8-26-1.5
812-108-2600

Cap Bolt M8x35
800-208-4035

Cap Bolt M8x35
800-208-4035

Spacer 6-8-6
850-006-0806

Spacer 6-8-6
850-006-0806

Aero Cover, Left
161-157-30A0

Exhaust Spring
118-001-0000

Silencer Band Rubber
896-011-0439

Silencer Band
162-15R-C400

Silencer Joint Bracket
161-157-2300

Fairing Bracket
161-157-0000

Fairing Bracket
161-157-0000

Conical Spring Washer M6
810-206-0000

Cap Bolt M6x10
800-206-4010

Rear Heat Guard
161-157-2000

Spacer 6-10-10
850-006-1010

Cap Bolt M6x30
800-206-4030

Conical Spring Washer M6
810-206-0000

Emblem Spacer
850-010B30A1

Hollow Set Screw M4
808-497-4004

Emblem
191-002-0330

Conical Spring Washer M6
810-206-0000

Button Bolt M6x8
803-206-4008

SD#48
138-138-3248

SD#48
138-138-3248

Lot Number


